
Course 
Code 

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2022 
The following is the statement of Marks, Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obtained by SHAMPA GIRI bearing Roll 
170212 No. 22064 Registration No. 22-17021-023 of the session 2022-2023 at the B.Ed. 1st Semester Examination, 2022 
(held in May 2023) of KABI SUKANTA SECONDARY TEACHER'S TRAINING INSTITUTE 

1.1.1 1ST 

Theoretical Courses(TH): 

1.1.1 2ND 

1.1.2 

1.1.2 1ST 

1.1.4 

1.1.5 

373609890264 
Aadhaar No 

1.1.EPC1 

1.1.1 

1.1.2 

1.1.4 

1.1.5 

1.1.EPC1 

Half 

2ND 

Engagement with the Field(EWF): 

90- 100 

Baba Saheb Ambedkar Educafion Aniuersity 

Percentage of 
Marks 

80-89.99 
70-7999 

60-69.99 
50- 59.99 

Childhood and Growing Up 
(Development and its Characteristics) 
Childhood and Growing Up 
(Aspects of Development) 
Contemporary India and Education 
(Education in Post Independent India) 
Contemporary India and Education 
(Policy Framework for Education in India) 
Language Across the Curriculum 

Understanding Discipline and Subjects 

Course Name 

Reading and Reflecting on Text 

Childhood and Growing Up 

Semester Total (Theoretical Courses + 
Engagement with the Field) 

Contemporary India and Education 

Language Across the Curriculum 

Total 

Understanding Discipline and Subjects 

Reading and Reflecting on Text 

Letter 
Grade 

A 

C 

E 

Total 

F 

Grade 
Point 

10 

9 

8 

GRADE CARD 

7 

6 

Internal 

Assessment 

Date of Publication of Result 14-10-2023 

Full Grade Full 

Marks Secured| Marks 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Grade & Grade Point Specification 

15 

-

90 

10 

Qualifying marks for each course/half (Internal/External assessment) is 40% & 
Pass marks for each course/half is 50% 

10 

20 

20 

10 

70 

160 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Ext. Assessment 
Semester End Exam. 

Performance 

Excellent 

Very Good 
Good 

Average 
Fair 

Failed 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

25 

235 

15 

15 

30 

30 

15 

105 

Below 50 
Q=Qualiftying marks (40% to below 50%), NQ = Not Qualified (Below 40% marks), AB = Absent 

340 

(See Reverse) 

Grade Full Credit 
Secured Marks 

D 

D 

C 

D 

D 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

325 

25 

25 

50 

50 

25 

Course/Course-Half Total 

175 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

13 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

7 

500 20 

Computation of 
Credit Point 

& 
Semester Grade Point 

Average (SGPA) 

Credit Point 
Grade Point x Credit 

SGPA = 
ECredit Points / ECredit 

Marks Grade Grade 
Obtnd Secured| Point 

42 

39 

36 

41 

38 

36 

20 

252 

23 

23 

46 

47 

22 

161 

413 

B 

C 

C 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

44546 

A 

B 

oo 

coo 
co 

o 

8 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

RESULT 

Credit 
Point 

18 

SGPA =8.90 

16 

16 

18 

16 

16 

109 

10 

10 

20 

20 

69 

178 

SEMESTER PASSED 

Controller of Examinations 



No.-23/ 024658 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Examination Rules 

A candidate shall have to secure 40% marks in both External and Internal Assessment of cach 

Theoretical paper (Course/Half) as well as in Practical paper in each course as qualifying marks 

and 50 % marks in each course as pass marks. 

A candidate who fails to secure 50% marks in one or two Courses/Halves shall be declared as 

'Supplementary'. A candidate who fails to secure 50% marks in more than two Courses/Halves in a 

semester shall be declared as failed in that semester. He/she shall have to appear at the whole 

semester as the Supplementary Examination either along with the next higher semester or with the 

next regular batch. 

A back candidate shall have to clear his/her back Courses/Halves within two more consecutive 

chances, such that he/she shall clear his/her B.Ed./M.Ed. Programme within three years from 

his/her date of admission. In no way, any candidate will get more than three consecutive chances 

to qualify any particular semester examination. If any candidate does not enrol or appear at any 

Semester Examination, he/she shall be deemed to have lost one chance. 

A candidate who secures the Grade 'E' and above and wants to repeat any theoretical paper(s) to 

improve his/her performance in any Course/Half shall be allowed to surrender his/her earlier 

grade(s) in the theoretical paper(s) within 15 days of the date of publication of result. He/she will 

have to appear at the next Supplementary Examination for repeating the theoretical paper(s). 

His/her repeat performance in the course(s) will be taken into consideration to compute the SGPA 

and CGPA. 

If a candidate is not satisfied with the result of any theoretical paper (Course/Half), he/she may 

apply to the Controller of Examinations for reviewing the respective paper (Course/Hal) within 

15 days of publication of result by depositing Rs. 200/- per theoretical paper (Course/Haln. 

He/she may apply for maximum two theoretical papers (Courses/Halves). 


