Baba Saheb Ambedkar Education University

373609890264 Aadhaar No





GRADE CARD

TWO-YEAR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (B.ED.) 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2022

The following is the statement of Marks, Grades, Grade Points & Credit Points obtained by **SHAMPA GIRI** bearing Roll **170212** No.**22064** Registration No. **22-17021-023** of the session **2022-2023** at the B.Ed. 1st Semester Examination, 2022 (held in May 2023) of **KABI SUKANTA SECONDARY TEACHER'S TRAINING INSTITUTE**

Course	Half	Course Name		Internal Assessment		Ext. Assessment / Semester End Exam.		ATION	Course/C	ourse-Half Total		SAH	Credit	
Code	Hall			Full Marks	Grade Secured	Full Marks	Grade Secured	Full Marks	Credit	Marks Obtnd	Grade Secured	Grade Point	Point	
Theoreti	cal C	ourses(TH):		MBEC	KAR E	DUCA	TON UNI	/ERSI	TY BAI	3A 5A	TEB A	REC		
1.1.1	1ST	Childhood and Grow (Development and it	The state of the s	15	А	35	С	50	2	42	В	9	18	
1.1.1	2ND	Childhood and Grow (Aspects of Develop		15	А	35	D	50	2	39	С	8	16	
1.1.2	1ST	Contemporary India (Education in Post Ir		15	А	35	D	50	2	36	C	8	16	
1.1.2	2ND	Contemporary India (Policy Framework for	and Education or Education in India)	15	А	35	С	50	2	41	В	9	18	
1.1.4	FRS	Language Across th		15	A	35	De	50	2	38	С	8	16	
1.1.5	UNI	Understanding Disci	pline and Subjects	15	А	35	D	50	2	36	С	8	16	
1.1.EPC1	DN	Reading and Reflect	ting on Text	-	-	25	В	25	1	20	В	9	9	
Total			90	1	235	0 /5	325	13	252	C		109		
Engagen	nent v	with the Field(E	WF):	-3		200	/4/3	MYB		HEB!	MBE	16.88		
1.1.1	GILL	Childhood and Grow	ring Up	10	A	15	В	25	1	23	A	10	10	
1.1.2	FAR	Contemporary India	and Education	10	А	15	В	25	1	23	A	10	10	
1.1.4	TION U LIN	Language Across th	e Curriculum	20	A	30	В	50	2	46	А	10	20	
1.1.5	BW	Understanding Disci	pline and Subjects	20	А	30	А	50	2	47	A	10	20	
1.1.EPC1		Reading and Reflecting on Text		10	А	15	В	25	1	22	В	9	9	
Total				70		105	MINERS	175	7	161	A	HAI	69	
Semester Total (Theoretical Courses + Engagement with the Field)				160	EB AM	340	A EDUC	500	20	413	В	E OK	178	
Qualifying marks for each course/half (Internal/External assess Pass marks for each course/half is 50%					BUAD EDUCATION			Computation of Credit Point &			RESULT			
Grade & Grade Point Specificat Percentage of Letter Grade				Performance			Semester Grade Point			KLOOLI				
Marks		Grade	Point			BEDK	Average (SGPA)			SEMESTER PASSED				
90 - 100		A	10	Excellent				redit Point=		LA SAT				
80 - 89.99		В	9		Very Good		Grade Point x Credit			HES AMEROKAR FOR				
70 - 79.99		C 8		Good			SGPA =			SGPA = 8.90				
60 - 69.99		D 7		Average										
50 - 59.99		E	6	11 3	Fair		ΣCredit Points / ΣCredit							
Below 50		F 0 0 S (40% to below 50%), NQ = Not Qualified (Below		Failed			18 THE SHEET SALES			AMERICAN EDUCATI				

Date of Publication of Result:

14-10-2023

Controller of Examinations

Examination Rules

- 1. A candidate shall have to secure 40% marks in both External and Internal Assessment of each Theoretical paper (Course/Half) as well as in Practical paper in each course as qualifying marks and 50% marks in each course as pass marks.
- 2. A candidate who fails to secure 50% marks in one or two Courses/Halves shall be declared as 'Supplementary'. A candidate who fails to secure 50% marks in more than two Courses/Halves in a semester shall be declared as failed in that semester. He/she shall have to appear at the whole semester as the Supplementary Examination either along with the next higher semester or with the next regular batch.
- 3. A back candidate shall have to clear his/her back Courses/Halves within two more consecutive chances, such that he/she shall clear his/her B.Ed./M.Ed. Programme within three years from his/her date of admission. In no way, any candidate will get more than three consecutive chances to qualify any particular semester examination. If any candidate does not enrol or appear at any Semester Examination, he/she shall be deemed to have lost one chance.
- 4. A candidate who secures the Grade 'E' and above and wants to repeat any theoretical paper(s) to improve his/her performance in any Course/Half shall be allowed to surrender his/her earlier grade(s) in the theoretical paper(s) within 15 days of the date of publication of result. He/she will have to appear at the next Supplementary Examination for repeating the theoretical paper(s). His/her repeat performance in the course(s) will be taken into consideration to compute the SGPA and CGPA.
- 5. If a candidate is not satisfied with the result of any theoretical paper (Course/Half), he/she may apply to the Controller of Examinations for reviewing the respective paper (Course/Half) within 15 days of publication of result by depositing Rs. 200/- per theoretical paper (Course/Half). He/she may apply for maximum two theoretical papers (Courses/Halves).